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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Browne447
Discover

9.050 9.400 9.3009.550 37.300
6 2 1 5 1 

1 

Addyson Alvarez446
Discover

9.350 9.550 9.4508.825 37.175
2 1 12 2 2 

2 

Kayleigh Nichols427
Acrosports

9.200 9.250 9.5009.100 37.050
4 3T 7T 1 3 

3 

Camila Fernandez465
H-town Elite

9.300 9.225 9.3509.125 37.000
3 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Lilyana Ulloa519
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.125 8.8259.175 36.625
1 7 3T 13 5 

5 

Hannah Herring466
H-town Elite

9.000 8.575 9.3509.150 36.075
7 11 5 3T 6T

6T

Isabella Tijerina524
Reflex

9.100 8.750 9.1509.075 36.075
5 10 9 7 6T

6T

Maci Odums523
Reflex

8.800 9.250 8.9508.975 35.975
9 3T 11 11 8 

8 

Lillian Logue453
Discover

8.500 8.800 9.2509.050 35.600
11 9 10 6 9 

9 

Rylee Carr438
Champion Academy

8.900 9.200 9.1007.975 35.175
8 6 16 8 10 

10 

Claire Schneider534
Stars

7.800 8.850 9.0509.200 34.900
16 8 2 9 11 

11 

Randi Teague518
Pearland Elite

8.050 8.475 8.8759.175 34.575
15 12 3T 12 12 

12 

Sonia Ahmadova526
Stars

8.300 7.875 9.0009.100 34.275
13T 15 7T 10 13 

13 

Mikennah Baudains404
Above The Bar

8.550 8.350 8.7508.250 33.900
10 13 14 15 14 

14 

Cameron Williams419
Above The Bar

8.300 8.150 8.7008.125 33.275
13T 14 15 16 15 

15 

Miley Barkley460
Dynamic

8.350 7.625 8.8008.350 33.125
12 16 13 14 16 

16 
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